
 

 

OFFICE OF THE CITY COUNCIL 

                       Flint City Council 

Committee Meeting Schedule 
2022 

 

NOTE:  The Michigan State Legislature took no action to extend the December 31, 2021 sunset in 
the Open Meetings Act allowing public bodies to meet remotely.  ALL CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS 
ARE SCHEDULED TO BE CONDUCTED AT THE MUNICIPAL CENTER.  Finance Committee meetings 
convene at 5 p.m., followed by Governmental Operations, Legislative, and Grants Committee 
meetings. 

MEETING DATES 
 
Wed., January 5, 2022 
Wed., January 19, 2022 
Wed., February 9, 2022 
Wed., February 23, 2022 
Wed., March 9, 2022    
Wed., March 23, 2022    
Wed., April 6, 2022 
Wed., April 20, 2022  
Wed., May 4, 2022     
Wed., May 18, 2022     
Wed., June 8, 2022 
Wed., June 22, 2022 
Wed., July 6, 2022     
Wed., July 20, 2022     
Wed., August 3, 2022 
Wed., August 17, 2022 
Wed., September 7, 2022    
Wed., September 21, 2022 
Wed., October 5, 2022  
Wed., October 19, 2022 
Wed., November 9, 2022    
Tues., November 22, 2022  
Wed., December 7, 2022 
Mon., December 19, 2022 

COMMITTEE and COUNCIL MEETINGS 
(**Council Committee Meetings begin at 5 p.m.,  
immediately followed by City Council Meeting***)      
 

MUNICIPAL CENTER 

 1101 S. SAGINAW STREET               FLINT, MICHIGAN 48502             (810) 766-7418              FAX (810) 766-7032          


